
12th  International Olympiad of English Language (IOEL) 

     

Exam Date: 12/12/2019                    Venue:  Grade 1 - Block – B ,TSPS Campus          Time: 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 

     

S.No Class/Sec Name of the Student Father Name 
 ROOM ALLOTED 

FOR EXAM 
1 1A REHAN ABDUL JALEEL  ABDUL JALEEL 1F 

2 1A NOORU RAHMA PUZHAKKALATH NOORULALAM PUZHAKKALAKATH 1F 

3 1A FATHIMA DANEEN MOIDEEN SAKKIR 1F 

4 1A MOHAMMAD AMMAAR MOHAMMAD TABREZ ALTAF 1F 

5 1C MOHAMMED TAHIR ASHRAF  TAHIR ASHRAF MOHAMED ALI 1F 

6 1C SHIVEN VENKATESH VENKATESH KRISHNAN 1F 

7 1D JAYASHREE VENKATRAMAN VENKATRAMAN KRISHNAMURTHY 
KRISHNAMURTHY SUNDARAM 1F 

8 1E MUHAMMED BIN SIYAD SIYAD E P 1F 

9 1E  AMANA SHAMEER SHAMEER MAJEED 1F 

10 1E MOHAMMED AYAAN AKMAL BIJI PATTIAMCHERY JINNAH 1F 

11 1E RIHAM SHAHANAZ SHAHANAZ AMBALATHVEETIL PATTATH 1F 

12 1E NEVIN GIJO THOMAS GIJO M THOMAS 1F 

13 1E BENEDICT PAULOUSE P PRASHOB PAUL 1G 

14 1E MOHAMMED RAZIN M HABEEBURAHMAN USSANTE VALAPPIL 1G 

15 1F MUHAMMAD AAFA NAVAS ABDUL RAHMAN 1G 

16 1F AZWA ABDUL KADER  ABDUL KADER 1G 

17 1G AKSHITASHRI SELVAKUMAR SELVAKUMAR SUBBARAJ 1G 

18 1G SANMATHI VASANTH VASANTH RAJENDRAN 1G 

19 1G PRANITHA ASHOK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 1G 

20 1G SHIFADULLAH ABDUL VAHITH ABDUL VAHITH 1G 

21 1H NATHANYA SARA SAJI SAJI CHERUKARA OONNUNNY 1G 

22 1H ATHIF ASLAM MEENAMPATTA ABDUL SHUKOOR MEENAMPATTA 1G 

23 1J SHAZIA TABASSUM KADAR HUSSAIN 1G 

24 1J SYED ASHAZ AHMED  SYED MISBAHUDDIN AHMED  1G 

25 1J SHASHANKAN KARUNAKARAN KARUNAKARAN J 1G 

26 2A ARADHYA RAJ LIBIN RAJ 1H 

27 2A  FATHIMA FAHAD  FAHAD BIN MOHAMED 1H 

28 2A SRADHA SIVAJI VENKATARAMAN SIVAJI VENKATARAMAN 1H 

29 2A EVANIA MARIA SHAJI SHAJIMON ANTONY 1H 

30 2A ANGELINA PHILIP AJIMON K PHILIP 1H 

31 2B MOHAMMED ATIF MOHAMMAD FAROOQU 1H 

32 2C SIMON NOEL NOEL SIMON 1H 

33 2E SHEZA NAILA  ABDUL RAZACK 1H 

34 2E JOVAN JAHI BEHERA  BIBHU PRASAD  1H 

35 2E SAMRIYA  SAMIR  SAMIR MANAYIL 1H 

36 2E IVAAN PRAKASH  PRAKASH KULASEKERAN 1H 

37 2E NISARGA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH VASU 1I 



 

Note:  

1. For Olympiad examination, Students must bring HB pencil, Eraser and extra tiffin 

box. 

2. Parent can collect their ward from examination hall as mentioned above 

from 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm through Gate No:2. After 4:30 pm, please collect the 

children from the admin block. 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

S.No Class/Sec Name of the Student Father Name 
 ROOM ALLOTED 

FOR EXAM 
38 2F NATHALIAA JUSTIN JUSTIN THOMAS ARAKKAL 1I 

39 2F YUVAN SRISATHYADEV PUTTA SUNEEL PUTTA 1I 

40 2F MAXIT SINGH SURINDER SINGH 1I 

41 2G DIKSHANA GANESH KUMAR V GANESH KUMAR 1I 

42 2G VISHVA VINAYAK S.D SENTHIL KUMAR SP 1I 

43 2H KEERTHANA RAVIKUMAR RAVIKUMAR 1I 

44 2H TANISHA VIJAY VIJAY AROCKIARAJ PUSHPARAJ 1I 

45 2H FAHEEMA MOHAMED MEERAN  MOHAMED MEERAN FAKEER MOHAMED  1I 

46 2H MAHUSHOOMA MAAHIRA MAHATHIR MOHAMED JAMAL  1I 

47 2H SARAH KASHIF MOHAMMAD  KASHIF MOHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN 1I 

48 3A HIBA SEHRISH IRSHAD ULLAH KHAN 1J 

49 3B ALEX GEO GEOMON 1J 

50 3B EDWIN GIJO THOMAS GIJO MATHEW THOMAS 1J 

51 3B PRANAV CHANDRAPANDIAN CHANDRAPANDIAN 1J 

52 3B SANA AYISHA ABUTHAHIR ABUTHAHIR 1J 

53 3B YAR MUHAMMAD SAMEER SAMEER BEEMULLIL 1J 

54 3D ABHIRAM LOKANATH LOKANATH SUBRAMANYA 1J 

55 3D CHANDA SAI SAGARIKA CHANDA SESHIDAR 1J 

56 3D MRIDHAN CHANDRA PATHURI RAVINDRANATH PATHURI 1J 

57 3D ZAHID MOHAMMED MUNEERA POOKUNJU 1J 

58 3F ANEESH DATTA AKULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AKULA 1J 

59 4A NOORUL IZZA MAKTHOOB KUNHITTIRI 1J 

60 4A SAARANG SAJITH SAJITH E A 1J 

61 4A MUHAMMED SAFWAN ABDUL MAJEED SHANIL PONISSERY 1J 



Note:  

1. For Olympiad examination, Students must bring HB pencil, Eraser and extra tiffin box. 

2. Parent can collect their ward from examination hall as mentioned above 

from 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm through Gate No:2. After 4:30 pm, please collect the 

children from the admin block. 

 

 

10th  International Olympiad of General Knowledge (SKGK) 

     

Exam Date: 15/12/2019                  Venue:  Grade 1 - Block – B ,TSPS Campus          Time: 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 

     

S.No Sec. Name of the Student Father Name 
 ROOM ALLOTED 

FOR EXAM 
1 1D ANVITA NALAM ANIRUDH NALAM 1F 

2 1E MUHAMMED BIN SIYAD SIYAD E P 1F 

3 1E MOHAMMED AYAAN AKMAL BIJI PATTIAMCHERY JINNAH 1F 

4 1E RIHAM SHAHANAZ SHAHANAZ AMBALATHVEETIL PATTATH 1F 

5 1E NEVIN GIJO THOMAS GIJO M THOMAS 1F 

6 1F MUHAMMAD AAFA NAVAS ABDUL RAHMAN 1F 

7 1H NATHANYA SARA SAJI SAJI CHERUKARA OONNUNNY 1F 

8 1H ATHIF ASLAM MEENAMPATTA ABDUL SHUKOOR MEENAMPATTA 1F 

9 1I JOAN MELWIN MELWIN S MANGALAM 1F 

10 1J SYED ASHAZ AHMED  SYED MISBAHUDDIN AHMED  1F 

11 1J SUDIKSHA ILAYARAJA ILAYARAJA NEDUNCHEZIAN NEDUNCHEZIAN 1F 

12 2A ARADHYA RAJ LIBIN RAJ 1G 

13 2A  FATHIMA FAHAD  FAHAD BIN MOHAMED 1G 

14 2A SRADHA SIVAJI VENKATARAMAN SIVAJI VENKATARAMAN 1G 

15 2A SREENAND ANEESH ANEESH KC 1G 

16 2A ANGELINA PHILIP AJIMON K PHILIP 1G 

17 2B MOHAMMED ATIF MOHAMMAD FAROOQU 1G 

18 2C SIMON NOEL NOEL SIMON 1G 

19 2C KRISHNA SATVIK REDDY V ANAND VELAGALA 1G 

20 2E SHEZA NAILA  ABDUL RAZACK 1G 

21 2E JOVAN JAHI BEHERA  BIBHU PRASAD  1G 

22 2E SAMRIYA  SAMIR  SAMIR MANAYIL 1G 

23 2E NISARGA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH VASU 1G 

24 2F MAXIT SINGH SURINDER SINGH 1G 

25 2G MARUSHIKA KARUNAKARAN A KARUNAKARAN 1G 

26 2H MAHUSHOOMA MAAHIRA MAHATHIR MOHAMED JAMAL  1G 

27 2H SUDARSHAN SENTHIL KUMARAN 1G 

28 3B EDWIN GIJO THOMAS GIJO MATHEW THOMAS 1H 

29 3B KENZ SAM SAJIN SHEENA VARGHESE 1H 

30 3B PRANAV CHANDRAPANDIAN CHANDRAPANDIAN 1H 

31 3D ABHIRAM LOKANATH LOKANATH SUBRAMANYA 1H 

32 3D SHREYAS REDDY CHILAKA ANIL KUMAR CHILAKA 1H 

33 3F ANEESH DATTA AKULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AKULA 1H 

34 4A AYAAN BIN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K U 1H 

35 4A MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ KOSANAN MOHAMMED SABEER 1H 


